
Amateur Gross

RAY SHEEDY 29 JASON KAUN 30 BOB RUBY 34 TODD HALE 31
ZACH DIXON 29 SHAWN CHRONISTER 28 MATT HENRY 25 JEFF WINTERSTEEN 27
JASON KAUN 28 GREG HELLER 25 JEFF WINTERSTEEN 24 ROY SMITH 27
SHANE SYKES 28 RAY SHEEDY 24 TIM ELLIOTT 24 BOB RUBY 25
ANDREW DAVIS 27 SHANE SYKES 23 DAVE GEE 22 JOHN DAY 23
GREG HELLER 25 ANDREW DAVIS 22 TIM THOMAN 21 SCOTT BROWN 23
SHAWN CHRONISTER 15 REGIS BURNS 19 MARK JUSTICE 20 DAVE GEE 21
DEREK BARTON 13 DEREK BARTON 18 SCOTT BROWN 19 JEFF MAYER 21
KEN SHIELDS 13 KEN SHIELDS 17 STEVE MAY 19 BOBBY TRIMMER 19
REGIS BURNS 13 ZACH DIXON 17 TED KONCSOL 19 MARK JUSTICE 19
ROB KELLEY 13 JAYDEN LAUGHMAN 15 JEFF MAYER 18 CRAIG SEELYE 18
JUSTIN GIBBS 12 ROB KELLEY 13 JAY KOSTENBAUDER 16 TIM THOMAN 18
BRANDON MYERS 10 JUSTIN GIBBS 10 BILL FAIR 11 MIKE FRANCO 16
BRETT BERKHEIMER 10 BRANDON MYERS 8 CHRIS MESCAN 9 STEVE MAY 15
JAYDEN LAUGHMAN 4 BRETT BERKHEIMER 7 MIKE MIKITA 9 TED KONCSOL 15
ALEX KAUN 0 ALEX KAUN 0 PAUL CANTABENE 9 TIM ELLIOTT 15
BOBBY TRIMMER 0 BENNETT CURCURU 0 ROY SMITH 9 BILL FAIR 14
BRANDON STROUP 0 BOBBY TRIMMER 0 STEPHEN SMITH 9 MATT HENRY 14
BRAYDEN SMITH 0 BRANDON STROUP 0 CRAIG SEELYE 8 JAY KOSTENBAUDER 13
BRENDAN MCKINNEY 0 BRAYDEN SMITH 0 JOHN SOKOLOWSKI 7 JOHN SOKOLOWSKI 12
CHRIS BALOGA 0 BRENDAN MCKINNEY 0 JOHN STACEY 7 MIKE MIKITA 11
DAN WHITELY 0 CHRIS BALOGA 0 DREW FORRESTER 5 STEPHEN SMITH 11
DAVID SHANKS 0 DAN WHITELY 0 BOBBY TRIMMER 4 ANDY LUPFER 10
DENTON GUISE 0 DAVID FRISCH 0 JOHN UFFELMAN 4 DENTON GUISE 8
DUSTIN JADRO 0 DAVID SHANKS 0 SAM BERRYMAN 4 JON ROBINSON 7
JASON SHIELDS 0 DUSTIN JADRO 0 TROY JESKO 4 PAUL CANTABENE 6

ANDY LUPFER 3 JOHN STACEY 5
TOTAL 269 TOTAL 276 JON ROBINSON 2 CHRIS MESCAN 4

JON ROBINSON 2 JOHN UFFELMAN 4

DENTON GUISE 1 SAM  BERRYMAN 4

CRAIG SNYDER 0 TROY JESKO 4

Super Senior Gross Super Senior Net DALE WILLIAMS 0 DREW FORRESTER 1

DAN INNERS 0 STEVE HALEY 1

GREG OSBORNE 40 BILL TARBELL 21 DAVE CHILDRESS 0 CRAIG SNYDER 0

RANDY GRIM 31 DEAN WALTIMYER 21 DAVE MILLER 0 DALE WILLIAMS 0

DON GUISE 28 GREG OSBORNE 20 DAVE RICHARDS 0 DAN INNERS 0

PRESTON MARTINDALE 28 DALE BIEVENOUR 17 DELANE LEEDY 0 DAVE CHILDRESS 0

MIKE HOMBACH 21 DALE HERBERT 16 ED MALEHORN 0 DAVE MILLER 0
JIM BECKER 19 DAVE BENNETT 16 GARY WINTERMYER 0 DELANE LEEDY 0
ANDY TOMPOS 18 SKIP SHAFFER 16 GEORGE TROUTMAN 0 DIRK KREBS 0

SCOTT ANDERSON 17 JEFF SNELBAKER 15 GLENN EVANS 0 ED MALEHORN 0

DAVE ESHELMAN 15 SCOTT ANDERSON 15 JACK SHEEHAN 0 GARY WINTERMYER 0

ED BAUR 15 DAVE ESHELMAN 14 JAY STONER 0 GLENN EVANS 0

SKIP SHAFFER 15 RICK BROOKS 14 JEFF STOCKSDALE 0 JACK SHEEHAN 0

DALE BIEVENOUR 14 ED BAUR 13 JIM DOYLE 0 JANE SNYDER 0

DEAN WALTIMYER 14 RANDY GRIM 13 JIM MASTROMATTEO 0 JAY STONER 0

JACK SHEEHAN 14 STU OLEWILER 13 JOHN DAY 0 JB WHALEY 0

JIM MASTROMATTEO 14 JIM HOLTZAPPLE 12 JOHN FRANCO 0 JEFF SNELBAKER 0

DAVE CHILDRESS 13 DON GUISE 11 MATT HENRY 0 JEFF STOCKSDALE 0

JOHN GALLAGHER 13 JOHN GALLAGHER 11 MIKE FRANCO 0 JOHN FRANCO 0

DAVE BENNETT 12 MIKE HOMBACH 11 PRESTON MARTINDALE 0 MATT WHITE 0

DALE HERBERT 11 ANDY TOMPOS 10 RICK BROOKS 0 MIKE CASTRILLI 0

MATT SMITH 11 JERRY BLICKENSTAFF 10 SCOTT ANDERSON 0 NATHAN BELL 0

JERRY BLICKENSTAFF 10 LEE BERITSKY 10 STEVE CHA 0 OPEN 0

MITCH MCGUIGAN 9 BUD MORGAN 9 TODD HALE 0 PRESTON MARTINDALE 0

MITCH GIBBS 8 DAVE CHILDRESS 9

RICK BROOKS 7 DAVE MARTIN 9 TOTAL 368

JAMES FASANO 6 MITCH GIBBS 9

KEITH ZETTLE 5 WILL ADAMS 9

MARTY TRIMMER 4 JEFF STOCKSDALE 8

BILL BRENNER 3 JIM BECKER 8

DON  SPRENKLE 3 KEITH ZETTLE 8

WILL ADAMS 3 KEN KACSMARSKI 8

BUD MORGAN 2 JEFF SHANK 7

JEFF SHANK 2 MITCH MCGUIGAN 7

DALE GROSS 1 OLIVER MEME 7

AL HUFNAGEL 0 JIM MASTROMATTEO 6 Super Super Senior Net

AL SCHENKEL 0 JIM RABBETTE 6

BARRY STOTTLEMYER 0 MARTY TRIMMER 6

BILL BECKENBAUGH 0 PRESTON MARTINDALE 6 JIM RABBETTE 22

BILL CHASE 0 ABBIE HAMID 5 NICK CONNELLY 20
BILL KAISER 0 BILL KAISER 5 CRAIG WALKER 19
BOB HASTINGS 0 JACK SHEEHAN 5 JOHN PIETTE 17
BRIAN KUNTZ 0 GUY DAY 5 STEVE LEHMANN 17
CHESS SPRENKLE 0 BILL BRENNER 4 DAVE BUSSEY 16
CRAIG WALKER 0 MATT SMITH 4 KEVIN HARTNETT 15
DAVE FRY 0 STEVE ERDLEY 4 MARTY HANSEN 15

DAVE MARTIN 0 BILL SCHAEFFER, JR 3 BRIAN KUNTZ 14

DICK SHOFF 0 DON  SPRENKLE 3 DAVE JACOBY 14

GARY OWINGS 0 JAMES FASANO 3 AL CASTLE 13

JERRY PHILLIP 0 MICHAEL STAMM 3 BILL CONAWAY 13

JIM BEYER 0 DALE GROSS 2 DON BESCHLER 13

JIM LARIMER 0 STEVE HESS 2 DELANE LEEDY 12

JIM RABETTE 0 AL SCHENKEL 1 MARK O'RELLIY 12

KEN BAKER 0 JAMES KEYS 1 PAUL BOWMAN 12

KEN FARABAUGH 0 BARRY STOTTLEMYER 0 RICK DOUGHERTY 12

KYLE TIPTON 0 BILL BECKENBAUGH 0 DAVID MILLER 11

LEE EMENHEISER 0 BILL CHASE 0 KEN WATKINS 11

MARTY HANSEN 0 CRAIG WALKER 0 BILL COBURN 10

MIKE BENEDICT 0 DAVE FRY 0 JERRY PHILLIPS 10

OLIVER MEME 0 DAVE HAKE 0 JOHN SHIELDS 10

SCOTT KNOUSE 0 DAVE WRIGHT 0 KEN KROUT 10

STEVE DOUGLAS 0 DICK SHOFF 0 MIKE BENEDICT 10

STEVE HESS 0 DOUG KELBAUGH 0 RON PORTER 10
STEVE HIVNER 10
BOB JUSTICE 9

JIM BEYER 9

BARRY STOTTLEMYER 8

AL HUFNAGEL 7

TOTAL: 426 TOTAL: 471 TOTAL: 381 TOTAL: 462

Senior NETSenior GROSSAmateur  NET 
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